LED
WALL PACK
EXTERIOR LUMINAIRES
Fotonz Inc.           (905) 604-3681           sales@fotonzi.com           www.fotonzi.com           ©2021
Due to continuous innovation, all specifications and information subject to change without notice.
Fotonz’s Wall Pack Series is engineered with superior quality LED chips and drivers to
provide high quality lighting.
The housing is completely sealed against moisture and environmental contaminants.

making our fixtures the ideal choice for old and
new buildings
ORDERING GUIDE
FT  -  WP40  -  4K -  UH  - __
MODEL NUMBER
WP40      40W/4900LM
WP60      60W/7090LM
WP90      90W/10800LM
COLOUR TEMP VOLTAGE OPTIONAL CONTROL
4K      4000K
5K      5000K
U      120-277V
UH   120-347v
PH      Photocell
D         0-10DVC
O         Occypancy Control
PROJECT: TYPE:
NOTES:
PAGE 1 OF 3
Fotonz Inc.           (905) 604-3681           sales@fotonzi.com           www.fotonzi.com           ©2021
Due to continuous innovation, all specifications and information subject to change without notice.
PAGE 2 OF 3
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION
• Die-cast Aluminum Housing
• Glass Lens
• Bronze housing color
INSTALLATION
• Wall Mount
• 5 Knockouts
ELECTRICAL
• “U” models has operating voltage of 120-277V
• “UH” models has operating voltage of 120-347V
• Surge Protection - LED drivers have up to 6kV
• Power Factor >0.9
• CRI > Ra 70
• 0-10V dimming
• For “U” and “UH” Model has optional 120-347V
photocell available separately
• Operating Temperature of -40˚C - 55˚C (-40˚ F to
131˚F)
LISTINGS & RATINGS
• cETLus
• DLC listed
• Wet Location
• IP65
• Rated Lifetime of L70 50,000 hrs
WARRANTY
5 years Limited Warranty
Length 1
Length 2